
0.045 0.050 0.055 0.060 0.065

0
20

0
40

0
60

0

β − Log total disposable income

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1

−0.25 −0.15 −0.05 0.05

0
20

40
60

80

β − Affordability of a week holiday

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1

−0.06 −0.02 0.02

0
20

40
60

80
12

0

β − Burden of housing cost

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1

8.45 8.50 8.55 8.60

0
20

40
60

80

µ − Log total disposable income

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1

−1.2 −0.8 −0.4 0.0

0
2

4
6

8
10

µ − Affordability of a week holiday

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1

−0.1 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3

0
2

4
6

8
10

14

µ − Burden of housing cost

D
en

si
ty

Class

0
1


